深度调节套件，壁挂式机柜，AMG
These brackets allow for a mounting plate, 19" profiles, or an
inner door to be mounted exactly where required in depth.
功能
Description: To provide depth adjustment for different accessories: mounting plate, 19" profiles and inner door. In
stainless steel enclosures machining is required.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.
Depth adjustment: Distance to the door D-35 to 65 mm.
Pack quantity: 2 pairs with mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
技术参数
厚度: 2mm
完成: 镀锌
材料: 低碳钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 快速发货
AMG155 AMG155 97mm 65mm 155mm 低碳钢 No
AMG210 AMG210 97mm 65mm 210mm 低碳钢 No
AMG300 AMG300 97mm 65mm 300mm 低碳钢 No
AMG400 AMG400 97mm 65mm 400mm 低碳钢 No
AMG260 AMG260 97mm 65mm 260mm 低碳钢 No
其他产品详情
Not suitable for AFS.
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent